Continonwealth of Pennsylvania

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

WOTE. This report must be clear and legible it may be typed or printed in blue or black link.)

Pilor: Identification Number: 2003023	Report Filed By:		1 Black III.	x 12 2 2
lame of Filling Continities, Candidate or Loubylev FRIEN	DS OF BRUCE	CASTOR, INC.		
P_0	Box 800			
nt a.		State:	Kip Code	
West Conshohocken TYPE OF		РА	19428	- 0800
REPORT			2 (SECTION 12)	
place X to X	Б.			
the right of YEAR	1 1991			X
ime of Office Sought by Candidate:			A PROPERTY AND A	
The second secon		DATE OF ELECT	Notice Code	Caca Cyc
				REP 46
				UCTIONS TOS CODE
mmary of Receipts 1 1	2012	9 17 201	-	75 75
Amount Brought Ronward From Last Report	.0		우	
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Sc	structula (1 6	8,168.25		ii N
Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B)	chedule () s	15,367.83		·
Total Expenditures (From Schedule (II)	<u></u>	23,536.08	O ≧ C	
Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C)	, ,	14,636.06		**
Value of In-Kind Contributions Received (From Set		8,900.02	· (/)	e : :•• . • : : <u>\$</u>
Unpaid Dabte and Obligations IProm Schedole (V)	edule III \$	0.00		
And a service of the service (A)		65,000.00		
	AFFIDAVIT SECT	TON	2003.4.5 4705000 - 59 1101 5	55.55
veer for affirm that this report, including the attached self	TAPIAL SEAL or a	pringles division its	to the best of me included	The same of the second
orn to and subscribed parace the uns West Consholo	CKER Boro Months	IONG	and another	Ann marine, Italia,
20 day of september My Commissi	on Expires June 22,	2815		
Browly Neen	// -	Signatur Signatur	to of Pienon Submitting Rep	ort /
Signature	 (}-	was weiss, E	SQUIRE, TREASURE	R
commission expires (2.2.20)	's] _	(610)	941-2361	
	*		Paydigle Teleph	one fundle
	And the second			
per for afficial that to the tract of my knowledge and trailed 1333; No. 320) as attached	this pointibul comm	Atton the obe violated	d sing progrations of the stor	of June 3, 1937
and to end entradritual periors me title		1 (1	Sut (1)	, 1
der or distanten 20	12 /	/ Xu / E	gustavs of Carididate	<u> </u>
Swy Illen Signature	} _B		OR, JR.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<- I	(215)	977~1000	
pointrilization significas 6 22 2011	<u> </u>	(21)	· 311	1

BEVERLY GREEN, Notary Publicantinent of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation West Conshohocken Boro., Monday 1980 Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation My Commission Expires June 22, 2015

Campaign Finance Report
(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

						•						
Filer Identification Number :	n 2003	3023		Report Filed By :	O IN	0147343	((o) !	(Viginia)	√	14013	Xotey:	
Name of Filing Co	mmittee, Candid	ate or Lobby		riends of E	Pruce Cas	tor, Inc.		Na racoversta			Trans.	
Street Address:	PO Box 800						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City:	West Conshol	nocken			State:	PA		Zip Cod	le: 19	428	800	
TYPE OF CREPORT	nad Tighty Di Di til Milliana	1.	। বিশেষ পুরুষ পুরুষ । প্রশাস বিশ্ব বিশ্র বিশ্ব বিশ্র	2.	and A	ži		(3/4/15)		Yes	No	
(place X to	ne de la composition della com			5.		6.		A CANAL		Yes	No	+
the right of report type)	PERMITTED AND		r 2012		id ideografia 100 ida juga	·	1: -40:	enikorów Prajaka				
		<u> </u>				3) (1.		30/13/15		Y	DISKET	
Name of Office Sou	ight by Candidat	te:			Total tacker commercians and	OF ELECT		District Number	Office Code	Pari		ounty ode
										REP	4	6
					11		2012		(SEE INS	FRUCTIO	NS FOR CO	DES)
Summary of Re Expenditures fr	eceipts and rom:	1	1 201	2 TO	1 . E		2012	10 (16)				1 2 v.
A. Amount Broug	ht Forward From	Last Report	t			1	8168.25		<u>\$</u> €	o	2 SE	
B. Total Monetary	Contributions A	ind Receipts	(From Schedu				5367.83		高法	귀	` \ \ \	
C. Total Funds Av	ailable (Sum Of	Lines A and	В)	9		2:	3536.08			E .		
D. Total Expendit	ures (From Sche	dule III)			5	14	1636.06		- <u>Y</u> ≤		7779 B	
E. Ending Cash Ba	lance (Subtract	Line D From	Line C)		<u> </u>		900.02		>5	i		
F. Value Of In-Kin	d Contributions	Received (F	rom Schedule	II) §	3		0.00				زب	
G. Unpaid Debts A	and Obligations (From Sched	uie IV)		5	65	000.00					
			AFFIC	AVIT SE	CTION							
	Schübülüng verye											
I swear (or affirm) the correct and complete.	nt this report, inclu	ding the attacl	hed schedules fil	ed on paper	or by elect	tronic mediu	m, are to ti	he best of	my knowi	edge a	nd belief,	, true
Sworn to and subscrib d	ed before me this lay of	20					Signature	of Person	Submittir	ıg Repo	ert	-
	Signature							Printe	d Name			
My Commission Expire	_	,						Email				
	МО	DAY	YR	~		Area Co	de		Telephor	ne Num	ber	— I
today company and days of the co	s process in the completely	स्टाप्टेक्ट के तुम्बद्धार	મુક્તિના જોમાં તેમ	o i varare	ENG e He No	denticay.	12.000 000	30 38 24				
swear (or affirm) that to 320) as amended.								ons of the	act of Jun	o 3,19	37 (P.L. 1	333,
worn to and subscribe d	d before me this	30				<u> </u>	Siq	gnature of	Candidat			-
		20					·····	Printed	Name			— [
y Commission Expires	Signature			·			· · ·	Email				
-												_
	МО	DAY	YR			Area Code		Day	time Teld	phone	Number	- 1

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

Detailed Summary Page	-			
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting	Period		
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	1/1/20	12 To:	9/17/2012
्रिताम् भाष्यके स्थानस्त्रीयुवाका भेष्यक्राप्यक्षेत्र १५३किमानुः स्थापकारमञ्जूषान्त्र कार्यकार्यकार्यकार्यकार				
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(1)	\$	0.00
consideration recently assessments so extended and English (Schillering)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$	0.00
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$	0.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(2)	\$	0.00
१ व्यवस्थित होत्य स्टब्स्ट्राहरू १५५३ व्यवस्थान व्यवस्थान स्टब्स्ट्राहरू				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$.	15270.83
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$	0.00
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(3)	\$	15270.83
ં <u>શેરુક ઇપલ્લ્</u> યમું કર્યા <mark>કર્યા કામ કરવાના માન્ય પ્રાથમિક પ્રાથમિક કર્યા કર્યા કર્યા કર્યા છે. આ પ્રાથમિક કર્યા કર્યા છે. આ પ્રાથમિક કર્યા કર્યા છે. આ પ્રાથમિક ક</mark>				
TOTAL for the Reporting	Period	(4)	\$	97.00
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add and totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pag	l enter amo e, Item B.)	unt	\$	15367.83

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period		
			From:	To:	
			DATE		AMOUNT
Full Name of Contribution	ng Committee				
Mailing Address				\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	1	:	

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL 0.00

PART B **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

Name of Filing Comn	Name of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporting Period				
			From:	To:				
			DATE		AMOUNT			
Full Name of Contribute	or							
Mailing Address			Manager Manage	\$	0.00			
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)						

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL 0.00

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	3		Reportio	ng Period				
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From:		/1/2012	To:		9/17/2012
				D/	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributing Committee Brown-Castor '11				. 4.63X				
Mailing Address PO Box 800							\$	4770.83
City West Conshohocken	State PA	Zip Code 19428	(Plus 4)	4	19	201	2	
Fuil Name of Contributing Committee Friends of Stewart Greenleaf					317 \ 22	3.1.v.;		
Mailing Address PO Box 155				San C. phonicost.	Control of Golden, Petrone (1992)		\$	9000.00
City Willow Grove	State PA	Zip Code 19090	(Plus 4)	6	20	2012	2	
Full Name of Contributing Committee B AND B PAC				126	• X XV.	NEW.	Action of the Control	
Mailing Address 2033 Linglestown R	oad		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Mary Committee C	and the second	Acres 2 10 Mil Add	\$	1500.00
City Harrisburg	State PA	Zip Code 17110	(Plus 4)	5	31	2012		
inter Grand Total of Part C on Sche	<u></u>		ge, Sectio	n 3.		ſ	\$	PAGE TOTAL 15270.83
						Į	T	132/0.03

PART D **ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS**

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period. (Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

			_	P	art C.,	
Name of Filing Committee	e or Candidate		Reporting	Period		
		:	From:		To:	
				DATE	Al	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributor				77.74		
Mailing Address					\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus	4)			
Employer Name			Occup	ation		
Employer Mailing Address/ Business	Principal Place of	City		State	Zip Code	e (Plus 4)
Enter Grand Total of Pa	rt C on Schedule I, Detai	led Summary Page, S	ection 3.	<u> </u>	PA	GE TOTAL
					\$	0.00

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

Name of Filing Committee or Ca	indidate		Report	ting Perio	d			
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From:		1/1/201	<u>2</u> To:		9/17/2012
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		D	ATE			AMOUNT
Full Name Chase Card Services					() ()	YEAR		
Mailing Address 2500 Westi	field Dr.			The second control control			\$	97.00
City Elgin	State IL	Zip Code (60123	Plus 4)	5	8	2012	2	
Receipt Description Credit	for Overpayment							
nter Grand Total of Part E on	Schodule I Detailed	1 Summary Dage	Section	1				PAGE TOTAL
inter Grand Folds of Part E on	Scredule 1, Detailet	a Summary Page,	Section	-7.			\$	97.00

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Report	ing Period		
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:		<u>1/1/2012</u> To:	9/17/2012
ः प्राप्तकचन्द्रभन्त्रवरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्षरक्ष	Yyy(@altigg			
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod	(1)	\$	0.00
् वरोद्रावराच् वर्गास्त्रस्यक्रम्भाष्ट्रस्यवेकस्यक्तः एरक्षात्रवीत्रस्त्रेतेष्ठात्र्यः रूपत्ति। स्वाद्वाराणस्य		eran is	er alle e	ere de
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod	(2)	\$	0.00
k. (18) Cathe (contains dot Hag afficial Contains State (of Catent Contains Catent Contains Catent Contains Cat				
TOTAL for the Reporting Pe	eriod	(3)	\$	0.00
TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, 1		nter	\$	0.00

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candida	ate		Reporting	Period			
			From:			То:	
				DATE			AMOUNT
Full Name of Contributor					MEARS.		
Mailing Address						\$	0.00
City	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)					
Description of Contribution:							
Enter Grand Total of Part F on S	chedule II, In-Kir	nd Contributions Deta	iled Sum	mary Pag	e,		PAGE TOTAL
Section 2.					•	•	0.00

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED VALUE OVER \$250.00

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate	Reporting Period	
	From:	To:

						DATE		A	MOUNT
Full Name of Contributor						DAY:			
Mailing Address		-						\$	0.00
City	State		Zip Code(Plus 4)						
Employer of Contributor			<u> </u>	Oct	cupat	tion		<u> </u>	
Employer Mailing Address <i>)</i> Business	Principal Place of	City	State	<u> </u>	Zip 4)	Code(Plus	Descri	otion of Co	entribution
Enter Grand Total of Pa Summary Page, Sectio		, In-Kind	 Contributions De	etailed	<u> </u>			P	AGE TOTAL

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

Name of Elling Committee				·		
Name of Filing Committee or Candidate				Period		
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From	1/1/2012	то:	9/17/2012
				DATE		AMOUNT
To Whom Paid North Wales Republican Committee				Ayes States	Title of the second	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Mailing Address 128 S. Main Street			1	9 2012	\$	75.00
City North Wales	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description	on of Expenditure	<u>l</u>	
	PA	19454		ion - Attend Ever		
To Whom Paid Friends of Bob Godshall			116			
Mailing Address 316 Godshall Road			1	13 2012	\$	125.00
City Souderton	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Descriptio	n of Expenditure		
	PA	18964	Contribution	on - Attend Even	t	
To Whom Paid Friends of Bob Godshall			i, a liv			
Mailing Address 316 Godshall Road			1	19 2012	\$	125.00
City Souderton	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 18964		n of Expenditure on - Attend Even	t	
To Whom Paid MCBLEOA						
Mailing Address PO Box 123			1	13 2012	\$	75.00
City Bridgeport	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		n of Expenditure	_ "'	
	PA	19405	Contributio	on - Attend Even	t	
Fo Whom Paid UMCRC				SEAUS.		
Mailing Address 3030 Kutztown Road	j		2	8 2012	\$	10.00
City East Greenville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description	n of Expenditure		
	PA	18041	Contributio	on - Attend Event	:	
						I

				PAGE	12
To Whom Paid Friends of Marcy Toepel	12.0				
Mailing Address 307 Hampton	Circle		2 8 2012	\$	75.00
City Gilbertsville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)		•	75.00
	PA	19525	Pescription of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Bruce Castor			11.6		
Mailing Address PO Box 800	2 8 2012	\$	26.34		
City West Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)			
	PA	19428	Description of Expenditure Lunch with Brian Miles		
To Whom Paid MPS Communication Grapgics, Inc			The Mark States		
Mailing Address 2551 Industry	Lane		2 24 2012	\$	788.42
City Norristown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19403	Thank you/Montco Volunteer O	pport Lette	r
To Whom Paid Friends of Todd Stephens			11. 11. 11. 12. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13		
Mailing Address 70 Fahnestock I	Road		3 7 2012	\$	125.00
City Malvern	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	······································	
	PA	19355	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Pald Area 5 Republican Committee					
Mailing Address 533 Britton Driv	e		3 7 2012	•	50.00
City King of Prussia	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•	PA	19406	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid 21st Century A-K-C Leaders Society	<u> </u>				
4ailing Address 127 S. Main Stre	eet		3 8 2012	;	100.00
City North Wales	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19454	Contribution - Attend Event		

To Miles D. L.				PAGE	13
To Whom Paid Worcester GOP			10.		
Mailing Address PO Box 143			3 8 2012	\$	35.00
City Cedars	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19423	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid ATRO			ing was fund		
Mailing Address 1218 Fairy	3 8 2012	•	50.00		
City Rydal	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19046	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Area 1 GOP				<u></u>	
Mailing Address 328 Jefferso	n Street		3 8 2012	;	85.00
City Red Hill	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	18076	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Friends of Nick Mattiacci			156 (V.S.) (V.S.)		
Mailing Address 1218 Fairy H	ill Road	·	3 8 2012		50.00
City Rydal	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19046	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid The Pennsylvania Society			HACO DE VEAR		
Mailing Address 808 Bethlehe	m Pike	i	3 27 2012		50.00
City Erdenheim	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19038	Annual Dues		
Fo Whom Paid Hatfield Township Republican Co	mmittee		E110 PAQ 14746		
Malling Address 2139 Miller Pl	ace		4 3 2012		40.00
City Hatfield	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19440	Contribution - Attend Event		
					

				PAGE	14
To Whom Paid The Greater Norristown NAACP			·		
Mailing Address 1719 Willow S	treet		4 18 2012	.	50.00
City Norristown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	 	·	30.00
Nortistowii	PA	19401	Description of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Whitpain Police Association					
Mailing Address PO Box 1021	4 24 2012		50.00		
City Blue Bell	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19422	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Volunteers for Argall	MO DAY YEAR				
Mailing Address PO Box 241	4 24 2012 \$		100.00		
City Tamaqua	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
•	PA	18252	Contribution - Attend Event		
To Whom Paid Bruce Castor			e.		
Mailing Address PO Box 800	-		4 25 2012 \$		22.10
City West Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		·
	PA	19428	Lunch with Jenny Brown		
To Whom Paid Bruce L. Castor, Sr.			12(e)		
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Cou	ırt		5 3 2012	:	2500.00
City Schwenksville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19473	Partial Payment of Loan		
To Whom Paid					
Dave Freed for AG	Line Was Trans				
Mailing Address PO Box 1105	5 29 2012	:	1000.00		
City Harrisburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA 17108				

-				f	PAGE 15
To Whom Paid				*:	
Friends of Todd Stephens				7	
Mailing Address PO Box	125				
1 0 DOX			5 16 2012	\$	150.00
City Horsham	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditur	 e	
	PA	19044	Contribution		
To Whom Paid				1	
Tom Smith for Senate			17.6		
M-111 A-1-1					
Mailing Address 333 Alleg	gheny Ave Suite 202 W		5 16 2012	\$	100.00
City Oakmont	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	<u></u>	
	PA	15139	Contribution	•	
To Whom Paid Hatfield Borough Rep Comm					
riadiela boroagii kep comm					
Mailing Address PO Box 6	09		5 10 2012	1	
	I		10 2012	\$	40.00
City Hatfield	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	•	
	PA	19440	Contribution		j
To Whom Paid					
Friends of Jenny Brown					
Mailing Address DO Boy 86					
PO Box 86	00		6 21 2012	\$	4500.00
City West Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
	PA	19428	Contribution		
			CENT (CITED TO ENGLY) TO MAKE THE	,	
To Whom Paid Bruce L. Castor, Sr.			TO PAY A MEAN		
Mailing Address 4640 Loga	an Court		6 21 2012		
	State			\$	2000.00
Schwenksville		Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		i
	PA	19473	Partial Payment of Loan		
To Whom Paid					
Chase Card Services					
Mailing Address DO Poy 15152					
PO Box 15153			6 27 2012	\$	107.19
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure		
.	DE	19886	Campaign Credit Card - Me	als	
	<u> </u>			-	ł

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PAGE 1	6
To Whom Paid Tom Smith for Senate				
Mailing Address 333 Alleghen	ny Avenue Suite 202	2W	6 28 2012	1000.00
City Oakmont	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	<u></u>	
	PA	15139	Contribution	
To Whom Paid Chase Card Services			1216 1975	
Mailing Address PO Box 1515	3	7 5 2012	35.88	
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	
	DE	19886	Campaign Credit Card - Meals; Postage	
To Whom Paid Americans of Italian Heritage Co	uncil, Inc.			
Mailing Address 3769 Mill Roa	ď		7 5 2012 \$	100.00
City Collegeville	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19426	Description of Expenditure Contribution	
To Whom Paid Greater Norristown PAL		•		
Mailing Address PO Box 685			8 6 2012 \$	300.00
City Norristown	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	·
	PA	19404	Ad in Festival Program Book	
To Whom Paid Bruce Castor			Negro de la companya	
Mailing Address PO Box 800			8 1 2012 \$	92.96
City West Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	
	PA	19428	Reimbursement for 1/3 cost of Commissione Portrait.	rs'
To Whom Paid Bruce Castor				
Mailing Address Po Box 800			8 1 2012	21.10
West Conshohocken	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure	
	PA	19428	Lunch with Constituant.	
			•	

7 -141					PAGE	17
To Whom Paid Americans of Italian Heritage Counc	il, Inc.		176		-	
Mailing Address 3769 Mill Road			7 16 2012	\$		25.00
City Collegeville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure			
	PA	19426	Sponsorship			
To Whom Paid Friends of Marcy Toepel	11.0		<u> </u>			
Mailing Address 307 Hampton Circ	cle		7 12 2012	\$		100.00
City Gilbertsville	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)				100.00
	PA	19525	Description of Expenditure Contribution - Attend Event			
To Whom Paid Upper Providence Republican Commi	ttee		die			
Mailing Address PO Box 351			9 6 2012	\$		45.00
City Oaks	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure			
	PA	19456	Attend Event			ı
To Whom Paid Chase Card Services			116 (1.1)	<u> </u>		
Mailing Address PO Box 15153			9 6 2012	\$		267.07
City Wilmington	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure			
	DE	19886	Dinner w/ EH.			
To Whom Paid UMCRC			C.G. DAY STATE			
Mailing Address 1604 Loyd Lane			9 13 2012	\$		25.00
City Pennsburg	State	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure			
	PA	18073	Contribution - Attend Event			
o Whom Pald ower Providence Republican Committ	ee		ELO VICE NEED			
lailing Address 8 Ashwood Lane			9 13 2012	_		
	State	The Code Code	1012	*		75.00
Eagleville	1	Zip Code (Plus 4)	Description of Expenditure			
	PA	19403	Contribution - Attend Event			

To Whom Paid					Para		PAGE 18
Trappe GOP			**(*)				
	Main Street		9	13	2012	\$	45.00
City Trappe	State PA	Zip Code (Plus 4) 19426	Descrip Contribu				
Enter Grand Total of Exp	enditures on Page 1, Re	port Cover Page, Item D		-		\$	PAGE TOTAL 14636.06

STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS

Use this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period

Name	of Filing Committee or Candidate			Reporti	ing Perio					
Friend	Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.			From:	,	1/1/2012	To:		9/17/2012	
						DATE	<u>. </u>		Outstanding Balance of Debt	
Name	of Creditor									
Bruce L. Castor, Sr.				110	10.00	YEAR				
Mailing Address 4640 Logan Court					12	31	2012	\$	28500.00	
City	Schwenksville	State	Zip Code (Plu	ıs 4)	Docario	tion of Dak		<u></u>		
		PA	19473	peacribility of Dept				nittee (April 2004)		
						DATE			Outstanding Jalance of Debt	
Name	of Creditor				4 G-17	* A	4			
Diane	S. Castor				No.	407 SE	YEAR STAR			
Mailing	g Address 4640 Logan Court	<u> </u>			12	31	2012	\$	36500.00	
City	Schwenksville	State	Zip Code (Plus	s 4)	Descrip	tion of Deb	t		00000.00	
PA 19473 Loan to Cam							tee (A	April 2004)		
Ent	er Grand Total of Unpaid Debt	s on Page 1. Rong	et Cover De			*			PAGE TOTAL	
		o on raye 1, kepo	Pag	e, item	G.			\$	65000.00	



A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

SUITE 400 200 FOUR FALLS CORPORATE CENTER P.O. BOX 800 WEST CONSHOHOCKEN, PA 19428 610.941.5400 800.379.0695 610.941.0711 FAX www.cozen.com

September 20, 2012

VIA UPS

Ross Weiss
Direct Phone 610-941-2361
Direct Fax 877-295-6883
rweiss@cozen.com

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 201 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17102

Re:

Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.

Filer ID No.: 2003023

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed and notarized Campaign Finance Report Cover Sheet (Affidavit) for the above committee. The Campaign Finance Report was filed on-line on this date.

Very truly yours,

COSEN O'CONNOR

By:

Ross Weiss

RW/ngd

Enclosure

cc:

Bureau of Elections, Montgomery County

Bruce L. Castor, Jr.

OFFICE OF VOTER SERVICES

2 SEP 21 (2011)